Sons of Union Veterans of the Civil War
LIFE MEMBER APPLICATION

(Associates and Juniors are not eligible)

Form 9
NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY: STATE: ZIP CODE +4:
DATE OF BIRTH: ANCESTOR’S NAME:
COMPANY: REGIMENT OR SHIP:

RELATIONSHIP OF ANCESTOR TO YOU THE APPLICANT

[Example - great, great, great grandfather]:
CAMP: DEPARTMENT:

ENCLOSED, FIND §$ (SEE FEE SCHEDULE BELOW) AS MY FIRST PAYMENT / FULL PAYMENT TO BE A
LIFE MEMBER IN THE SONS OF UNION VETERANS OF THE CIVIL WAR. I HEREBY DECLARE THAT I
WAS ADMITTED IN THE SUVCW ON THE DAY OF
AND THAT I AM A BROTHER IN GOOD STANDING.

DATE:
(SIGNATURE)
Are you a veteran of the United States Armed Forces? Y N
FEE SCHEDULE

Age Fee Age Fee Age Fee
2029 | $1,880 | 5559 | s$652 | 7579 | $298
3039 | $990 | 60-64 | $563 | 80-84 | $221
40-49 $826 | 6569 | $476 | 85+ | $146
50-54 $740 | 70-74 | $386 | |

Not less than one-third of the total fee shall accompany this application and the remainder shall be paid at the
convenience of the Member within three (3) years from the date of the application. A Member is not considered to
be a Life Member until the required fees are paid in full. If the full payment has not been received within three
(3) years, the amount of payment submitted shall be designated as a donation to the Permanent Fund of the Order.

Life membership in the SUVCW excuses a Brother from paying annual National per capita dues. Life Members are
required to pay annual Department and Camp level dues. A Department may waive annual Department dues for Life
Members, but the Department must make this decision. Likewise, a Camp may waive annual Camp dues, or a portion
thereof, for Life Members, but the Camp must make this determination. Examples of each of these three dues
conditions can be found within the Order.

Make check or money-order payable to: Sons of Union Veterans of the Civil War

Mail application and payment directly to:

SUVCW National HQ, 1 Lincoln Circle at Reservoir Park, Suite 240 (Nat’l Civil War Museum Bldg.), Harrisburg
PA 17103-2411.

Previous versions of this form are void.
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